#WSOB88900038 (@ paid ) (@ Fuilled ) ( Archive )
Aug 08, 2021 at 06:50 PM from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #WS088900038-F1
USPS

99 7 7 z

googoo pro False hair Natural realistic temperament
|- Invisible

SKU: J7-76HR-VBOJ

Paid
Subtotal 1item
Timeline
Aug 08
@ This order was archived.
@ You captured $23.99 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.
@ VYou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.
@ Order confirmation email was sent to (
@ $23.99 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.
o

https://goodbaio.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21014933135255orderListBeta=true

$23.99 x 1

placed this order on Online Store (checkout #1378331222797441).

Orders ~ #WS088900038 ~ Shopify

$23.99

$23.99

6:54 PM
6:52 PM
6:51 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM

6:50 PM

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

SHIPPING ADDRESS

South Seattle WA 98144
us
BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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Edit
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